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Ln ™
12/1
17/1
10/1
14/1
11/1
19/1
18/1
16/1
15/1
13/1
9/1
20/1
6/5
17/1
7/2
8/4
713
20/4
14/4
8/6
7/1
14/6
19/3
2/6
15/1
15/2
13/1

13/3

Ave ¥

185

200

184

229

171

212

145

221

182

163

159

174

190

183

153

185

224

182

200

199

155

231

223

194

184

186

186

173

Name
Boyd, Kelly
Christian, Tyler
Durrance, Maria
Hammerton, Bobby
Huckestein, Brian
Kelley, Scott
Marquardo, Logan
McDonald, Justin
Patz, Jennifer
Taibi, Ellen

Weisse, Terrie

Whiteleather, Cydnee

Bates, Cortnee
Benza, Michele
Birchfield, Tony
Boyd, Kelly
Boyd, Michael
Bradley, Cody
Christian, Tyler
Copeland, Brian
Coufal, Marc
Covington, Dave
Duda, Ed
Duncan, Matt
Durrance, Maria
Durrance, Pat
Fernandez, Armando

Fernandez, Julian

Team ¥
575043
575048
575041
575045
575042
575050
575049
575047
575046
575044
575040
575051
574183
574518
573232
573319
573323
573284
573330
573310
573318
574087
574575
573287
573331
573332
573234

573235
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9/2
9/1
12/6
53
4/5
8/5
2/4
32
3/1
173
6/4
9/3
1172
12/4
11/1
14/5
4/6
19/1
19/2
13/2
10/6
12/5
16/4
4/4
3/3
2/5
512
113
16/5
5/1

15/3

213
199
229
217
161
171
191
207
136
212
163
165
145
145
221
137
104
189
223
130
182
216
141
229
174
171
193
200
218
201

149

Gifford, Drew
Gifford , Trent
Hammerton, Bobby
Heinkel, Josh
Holmes, Antoine
Huckestein, Brian
Johnson, Paul
Julian, Joe

Julian, Theresa
Kelley, Scott
Legaspi, Sean
Marquardo, Ethan
Marquardo, Leland
Marquardo, Logan
McDonald, Justin
Miller, Karin
Miller, Kelly
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Pascual-Fernandez, Christine
Patz, Jennifer
Pfister, Jr, John
Rahaim, Abe
Raldiris, Martin
Rice, Ron

Roberts, Brian
Robishaw, Billy
Saponara, Michael
Schendel, Brandon
Snyder-Robishaw, Kyndall

Swartz, Mary

574255
573631
574534
573151
573339
574393
573301
573143
573142
573136
573153
574422
574483
573280
573316
573328
573340
573149
573146
573233
573312
574615
574513
573144
573141
573304
573218
574475
573292
573219

573308
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17/2
1/1
6/6

18/4

18/5
1/2

17/3

10/4

10/5

20/5

162

163

170

201

182

191

159

174

227

153

155

223

194

186

173

189

130

174

218

170

182

159

174

199

155

194

184

186

186
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Swiger, Walter
Taibi, Ellen
Thackery, Michael
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Tinsley, Wood

Weisse, Terrie

Whiteleather, Cydnee

Whiteleather, Scott
Woolley, Brad
Coufal, Marc

Duda, Ed

Duncan, Matt
Fernandez, Armando
Fernandez, Julian

Modugno, Elaine

Pascual-Fernandez, Christine

Rice, Ron

Schendel, Brandon
Thackery, Michael
Tigertail, Raymond

Weisse, Terrie

Whiteleather, Cydnee

Copeland, Brian
Coufal, Marc
Duncan, Matt
Durrance, Maria
Durrance, Pat
Fernandez, Armando

Modugno, Elaine

573152

573137

573314

573225

573224

573138

573222

573289

573290

573630

574220

574578

574158

574447

574442

574600

574461

574123

574499

574190

574524

574531

574397

574273

574221

574159

574512

574510

574448

574601
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130
218
162
170
159
174
153
155
213
201
182
174
200
231
223
213
229
217
221
223
229
200
218
201
182
231
223
221
200
218

201

Pascual-Fernandez, Christine

Schendel, Brandon
Swiger, Walter
Thackery, Michael

Weisse, Terrie

Whiteleather, Cydnee

Birchfield, Tony
Coufal, Marc
Gifford, Drew
Tigertail, Crystal

Tigertail, Raymond

Whiteleather, Cydnee

Christian, Tyler
Covington, Dave
Duda, Ed

Gifford, Drew
Hammerton, Bobby
Heinkel, Josh
McDonald, Justin
Modugno, Mark
Raldiris, Martin
Saponara, Michael
Schendel, Brandon
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Covington, Dave
Duda, Ed
McDonald, Justin
Saponara, Michael
Schendel, Brandon

Tigertail, Crystal

574462
574501
574521
574191
574532
574398
574635
574635
574627
574632
574632
574627
574645
574490
574576
574256
574535
574203
574402
574588
574567
574476
574498
574525
574523
574492
574579
574403
574478
574500

574526
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Senior HDCP Singles

Senior HDCP Singles

Senior HDCP Singles

Senior HDCP Singles

Senior HDCP Singles
WOMENS HDCP SINGLES
WOMENS HDCP SINGLES
WOMENS HDCP SINGLES
WOMENS HDCP SINGLES
WOMENS HDCP SINGLES
WOMENS HDCP SINGLES
WOMENS HDCP SINGLES
WOMENS HDCP SINGLES

WOMENS HDCP SINGLES
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199

231

221

218

155

231

223

186

191

174

200

149

162

191

190

184

137

104

189

130

201

159

174

Copeland, Brian
Covington, Dave
McDonald, Justin
Schendel, Brandon
Coufal, Marc
Covington, Dave
Duda, Ed
Durrance, Pat
Johnson, Paul
Rice, Ron
Saponara, Michael
Swartz, Mary
Swiger, Walter
Tinsley, Wood
Bates, Cortnee
Durrance, Maria
Miller, Karin
Miller, Kelly

Modugno, Elaine

Pascual-Fernandez, Christine

Snyder-Robishaw, Kyndall

Weisse, Terrie

Whiteleather, Cydnee

574274

574493

574404

574502

574219

574491

574577

574509

574160

574122

574477

574516

574520

574114

574184

574511

574467

574546

574599

574460

574176

574530

574396
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